
RATTAHUNDU 2010 
 
 

NIMI/VANUS 
 
 

ALGPUNKTID TEOORIA SÕIT KOK
KU 

KLUBI/KOOL 

N-13 
Brita Liivamaa 
Karmen-Maria Kotter 

 
100 
100 

 
60 

 
35 

 
125 

 
Plekk-Liisu Rattaklubi 
Saue Gümnaasium 

M-13 
Ragnar Teas 

 
100 

 
55 

 
15 

 
140 

Plekk-Liisu Rattaklubi 

M-12 
Erki Kangilaski 

 
100 
 

 
80 

 
5 

 
170 
 

 
Kalevi jalgrattakool 

M-11 
Martin Aadli 
Rainar Teas 
N-11 
Greta reino 

 
100 
 
 
100 

 
75 
55 
 
75 
 

 
5 
15 
 
40 
 

 
160 
140 
 
135 

 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Plekk-Liisu Rattaklubi 
 
Saue Gümnaasium 

N-10 
Hele Pukk 
Grete Maria Piiriste 
Moonika Janet Pregel 
Annelize Valesenko 
Evelyn Pil 
Liisi Kase 
Ereth Karjama 
Iris Robyn 

 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

 
90 
80 
75 
80 
85 
75 
60 
55 

 
15 
15 
15 
10 
30 
20 
20 
30 

 
175 
165 
160 
160 
155 
155 
140 
125 

 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Saue Gümnaasium 

M-10 
Matthias Rosental 
Markus Siidirätsep 
Markus Pärn 
Jan Erik Alliksaar 
Karl Korts 

 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

 
90 
80 
75 
95 
70 

 
30 
15 
60 
45 
15 

 
160 
165 
115 
150 
145 

 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Plekk-Liisu Rattaklubi 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Saue Gümnaasium 

N-9 
Gertrud Soone 
Birgit Tomson 
Marleen Kose 

 
100 
100 
100 

 
70 
55 
80 

 
15 
45 
85 

 
145 
110 
95 

 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Paldiski Gümnaasium 
Paldiski Gümnaasium 

M-9 
Kaur-Erik Pääsuke 
Timmo Paltsmar 
Raimond Paim Freiberg 
Kert Rea 
Sett Puusepp 

 
100 
100 
100 
 
100 
100 

 
75 
70 
75 
 
65 
75 

 
45 
40 
55 
 
45 
60 

 
130 
130 
125 
 
125 
115 
 

 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Paldiski Gümnaasium 
Nõmme Erakool 
 
Plekk-Liisu Rattaklubi 
Plekk-Liisu Rattaklubi 



M-8 
Ken Markus Pirnpuu 
Jan Erik Vaiksalu 
Naatan Puusepp 

 
100 
100 
100 

 
75 
45 
55 

 
45 
30 
45 

 
130 
115 
110 

 
Lauliku Lasteaed 
Saue Gümnaasium 
Plekk-Liisu Rattaklubi 

 
M-7 
Marko Birk 
Henri Korts 

 
 
100 
100 

 
 
55 
50 

 
 
25 
45 

 
 
130 
105 
 

 
 
Plekk-Liisu Rattaklubi 
Saue Gümnaasium 

N-6 
Andra Ojapõld 
Katriin Aasoja 
Hanna-Liina Palu 
M-4 
Marten Ojapõld 

 
100 
100 
100 
 
100 
 
 

 
95 
85 
65 
 
95 
 

 
50 
50 
45 
 
60 
 
 

 
145 
135 
125 
 
135 

 
Midrimaa lasteaed 
Midrimaa lasteaed 
Midrimaa lasteaed 
 
Midrimaa lasteaed 

      
 


